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Concept Map - Cellular Respiration

Cellular Respiration
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WORD BANK

1 ATP

2 ATP

36 ATP

4 NADH

1 FADH
Electron transport chain
Mitochondrion
Cytoplasm
Fermentation
Glycolysis
Glucose
Pyruvate
Lactic acid
Kreb's Cycle
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